
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.4 300.0 10

2 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 221.0 280.0 8

3 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 236.5 235.0 6

4 Michael  Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.9 225.0 4

5 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 235.0 185.0 2

6 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.2 185.0 1

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 236.5 460.0 10

2 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.4 455.0 8

3 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.2 435.0 6

4 Michael  Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.9 390.0 4

5 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 221.0 0 0

6 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 235.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.4 315.0 10

2 Michael  Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.9 275.0 8

3 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 236.5 275.0 6

4 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.2 225.0 4

5 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 221.0 175.0 2

6 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 235.0 175.0 1



Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.4 1070.0 10

2 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 236.5 970.0 8

3 Michael  Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.9 890.0 6

4 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 235.2 845.0 4

5 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 221.0 455.0 2

6 Brandon Turner Medicine Lodge 235.0 360.0 1


